
HOT DRINKS MENU

Americano*

Hot Chocolate

Espresso

Flat White*

Latte

Cappuccino

Luxury Hot Chocolate

Mocha

Pot of Tea

Takeaway cups available

£2.40 / £2.90

£2.95

£2.95

£2.80

£1.95

£2.95

£2.95

£3.25

£2.50

*Decaf available

HOTEL BAR & RESTAURANT

Add a flavour shot for £1.  Choose from: 
Blackcherry Forest Gateau, Hazelnut, Cinnamon or Pumpkin Spice 

Herbal Tea £2.95

Float Coffee £2.95


