

HOT DRINKS MENU

Takeaway cups available

Americano*	£2.40/£2.90
Cappuccino	£2.95
Latte	£2.95
Flat White*	£2.80
Espresso	£1.95
Float Coffee	£2.95
Mocha	£2.95
Hot Chocolate	£2.95
Luxury Hot Chocolate	£3.25
Pot of Tea	£2.50
Herbal Tea	£2.95

Add a flavour shot for £1. Choose from: Blackcherry Forest Gateau, Hazelnut, Cinnamon or Pumpkin Spice

*Decaf available